Toronto DanceSport Festival 2011 - Session 1 - Saturday Morning

International Style 2-Dance Waltz/Foxtrot )

Closed Bronze
1 AC-JUV 143

1 AC-SN1 129
Closed Silver
1 AC-JUV 170

1 AC-SN1 173
Closed Gold
1 AC-SN2 107

International Style 2-Dance Tango/Quickstep )

Closed Silver
1 AC-JUV 170
Closed Gold
1 AC-SN2 107

Amateur Standard Newcomer Waltz/Quickstep)

1 AC-A 154

1 AC-JUV 111
2 AC-Juv 121
3 AC-Juv 108

Amateur Standard Pre-Bronze Waltz/Quickstep)

1 AC-YTH 164

1 AC-SN2 162

1 AC-JUV 165
2 AC-Juv 111
3 AC-Juv 121
4 AC-JuvV 108

Amateur Standard Pre-Bronze Waltz/Quickstep)

1 AC-A 154

1 AC-SN3 160

1 AC-JUN 142

Daniel Matushansky

Peter Kwok

Viktor Zavialov

Paul Boudreau

Stephen Bowdridge

Viktor Zavialov

Stephen Bowdridge

Ben Pierce

Eric Cherniavski
Steven Guikal
Natan Brodetsky
Leon Tsebro (Lev)
Emil Svoboda
Nicolae Vizitiu
Eric Cherniavski
Steven Guikal
Natan Brodetsky
Ben Pierce

Emil Svoboda

Noah MacGillivray

Stephanie Bourov

Sue Tang

Nicole Konchin

Jill Bettencourt

Gilda Frent

Nicole Konchin

Gilda Frent

Carla Berquo
Jessica Dolgaia
Anna Li

Claire De Bellis
Irina Okoulova
Mary Svoboda
Emilia Vasilieva
Jessica Dolgaia
Anna Li

Claire De Bellis
Carla Berquo

Mary Svoboda

Julia Bota

Ottawa, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Ottawa, Ontario

Halifax, Nova Scotia

Toronto, Ontario

Halifax, Nova Scotia

Guelph, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Ontario

Richmond Hill, ON
Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Guelph, Ontario
Richmond Hill, ON

Guelph, Ontario



Toronto DanceSport Festival 2011 - Session 1 - Saturday Morning

Amateur Standard Bronze Waltz/Foxtrot/Quickstep)

1 AC-SN2 129 Peter Kwok Sue Tang

2 AC-SN2 172  Lap Fai Ng Philomena Ng

3 AC-SN2 168  Allen C Wong Theresa Wong

1 AC-JUV 103 Nikita Babaev Michelle Bromberg
2 AC-Juv 139  Jonathan Lysenko Rachel Lysenko

Amateur Standard Bronze Waltz/Foxtrot/Quickstep)

1 AC-A 157 Glen Shenton Isabelle Shenton
2 AC-A 156  Scott Ross Sarah Williams

3 AC-A 129  Peter Kwok Sue Tang

4 AC-A 168  Allen C Wong Theresa Wong

1 AC-SN3 172  Lap Fai Ng Philomena Ng

Amateur Standard Bronze Waltz/Foxtrot/Quickstep)

1 AC-SN1 157 Glen Shenton Isabelle Shenton
2 AC-SN1 129  Peter Kwok Sue Tang

3 AC-SN1 172  Lap Fai Ng Philomena Ng

4 AC-SN1 168  Allen C Wong Theresa Wong

Amateur Standard Gold Waltz/Tango/Foxtrot/Quickstep)

1 AC-SN1 122 Harry Hu Joan Wong
2 AC-SN1 135 Martin Lazarek Eliza Lazarek
3 AC-SN1 130  Michael Lai Margaret Lai
4 AC-SNf1 107  Stephen Bowdridge Gilda Frent

5 AC-SN1 117  Gordon Framst Joan Framst

Amateur Standard Closed Silver ( Waltz//Foxtrot)
1 AC-JUV 143  Daniel Matushansky Stephanie Bourov

Toronto, Ontario
Tecumseh, Ontario
Willowdale, Ontario

Richmond Hill, ON
Richmond Hill, ON

Woostock, ON Canada
London, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Willowdale, Ontario

Tecumseh, Ontario

Woostock, ON Canada
Toronto, Ontario
Tecumseh, Ontario
Willowdale, Ontario

Scarborough, ON
Richmond Hill, ON
Toronto, Ontario
Halifax, Nova Scotia
Guelph, Ontario

Ottawa, Ontario



Toronto DanceSport Festival 2011 - Session 1 - Saturday Morning

Amateur Standard Silver Waltz/Tango/Quickstep)

1 AC-A 131
2 AC-A 110
3 AC-A 130

1 AC-SN3 173

Sebastien Lai
Trevor Cheng
Michael Lai

Paul Boudreau

Susanna Ng
Amy Cheng
Margaret Lai

Jill Bettencourt

Amateur Standard Gold Waltz/Tango/Foxtrot/Quickstep)

1 AC-SN2 135
2 AC-SN2 107
3 AC-SN2 117

1 AC-JUN 115

Martin Lazarek

Stephen Bowdridge

Gordon Framst

Idan Daich

Eliza Lazarek
Gilda Frent
Joan Framst

Sharon Tudorovsky

Amateur Standard Silver Waltz/Tango/Quickstep)

1 AC-SN1 131
2 AC-SN1 173
3 AC-SN1 110
4 AC-SN1 130

Sebastien Lai
Paul Boudreau
Trevor Cheng

Michael Lai

Susanna Ng
Jill Bettencourt
Amy Cheng
Margaret Lai

Heat 93 [01:22PM] Amateur Standard Silver Waltz/Tango/Quickstep)

1 AC-SN2 173

1 AC-JUV 171
2 AC-Juv 170

Paul Boudreau

Den Zhelasko
Viktor Zavialov

Jill Bettencourt

Nicole Samylin
Nicole Konchin

Heat 94 [01:28PM] Amateur Standard Gold Waltz/Tango/Foxtrot/Quickstep)

1 AC-A 122
2 AC-A 123
3 AC-A 107
4 AC-A 130

1 AC-SN3 117

Harry Hu
Alexander Igdalov
Stephen Bowdridge
Michael Lai

Gordon Framst

Joan Wong
Catherine Yao
Gilda Frent
Margaret Lai

Joan Framst

Richmond Hill, Ontario
Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Ottawa, Ontario

Richmond Hill
Halifax
Guelph

Richmond Hill, ON

Richmond Hill, Ontario
Ottawa, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Ottawa, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Scarborough, ON
Richmond Hill, Ontario
Halifax, Nova Scotia
Toronto, Ontario

Guelph, Ontario



Toronto DanceSport Festival 2011 - Session 2 - Saturday Afternoon

Amateur Closed Silver International Style (Cha Cha/Rumba)

1 AC-A

International Style 2-Dance Cha Cha/Rumba )

Closed Bronze
1 AC-JUV
2 AC-Juv
3 AC-JUuV
4 AC-JUV
Closed Silver
1 Ac-JUV
2 AC-Juv
3 AC-JUV

4 AC-JUV
Closed Gold
1 AC-JUV

176

151
111
165
108

137
143
170
163

171

Gabriel San Jose

Alex Perzan
Eric Cherniavski
Nicolae Vizitiu
Natan Brodetsky

Ron Levit

Daniel Matushansky
Viktor Zavialov
Ryan Tzankov

Den Zhelasko

International Style 2-Dance Samba /Jive)

Closed Bronze
1 AC-JUV

2 AC-Juv

3 AC-JUV
Closed Silver
1 AC-JUV

2 AC-Juv

1 AC-JUN

1 AC-A

Closed Gold
1 AC-JUV

111
108
165

163
170

145

176

171

Eric Cherniavski
Natan Brodetsky
Nicolae Vizitiu

Ryan Tzankov
Viktor Zavialov

Yaniv Milman

Gabriel San Jose

Den Zhelasko

Amateur Latin Bronze Cha Cha/Rumba/Jive)

Scott Ross
Stephen Bowdridge

Amateur Latin Pre-Bronze Cha Cha/Jive)

1 AC-A 156
2 AC-A 107
1 AC-JUV 128
2 AC-Juv 148
3 AC-Juv 111
4 AC-JUV 108
5 AC-JUV 140
6 AC-JUV 121
S1 AC-Juv 127
S1 AC-JUvV 154
S3 AC-JUV 149
S4 AC-JUV 165

Ethan Krivoruk
Vladimir Myroniuk
Eric Cherniavski
Natan Brodetsky
Matthew Lysenko
Steven Guikal

Brian Krivoruk
Shawn Plotko
Nikolas Ovchinnikov
Nicolae Vizitiu

Natalie Comeau

Alissia Juravlev
Jessica Dolgaia
Emilia Vasilieva
Claire De Bellis

Simona Gordon
Stephanie Bourov
Nicole Konchin
Yeva Adamova

Nicole Samylin

Jessica Dolgaia
Claire De Bellis
Emilia Vasilieva

Yeva Adamova
Nicole Konchin

Galina Stratan

Natalie Comeau

Nicole Samylin

Sarah Williams
Gilda Frent

Michelle Feldman
Angela Khomitska
Jessica Dolgaia
Claire De Bellis
Nicole Gorevitz
Anna Li

Iris Lasker

Yasmin Pomeransky
Isabelle Borisov
Emilia Vasilieva

Ontario

Richmond Hill, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Richmond Hill, Ontario
Ottawa, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Mississauga, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Mississauga, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Richmond Hill, ON

Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

London, Ontario
Halifax, Nova Scotia

Richmond Hill, ON

Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Richmond Hill, ON
Toronto, Ontario
Richmond Hill, ON
Richmond Hill, ON
Richmond Hill, ON
Toronto, Ontario



Toronto DanceSport Festival 2011 - Session 2 - Saturday Afternoon

Amateur Latin Silver Cha Cha/Rumba/Samba)

1 AC-SN2 122  Harry Hu
1 AC-JUN 145  Yaniv Milman

Amateur Latin Newcomer Cha Chal/Jive)
1 AC-A 153 Ben Pierce

1 AC-JUV 121 Steven Guikal

Amateur Latin Pre-Bronze Cha Cha/Jive)
1 AC-SNT1 107  Stephen Bowdridge

Amateur Latin Pre-Bronze Cha Cha/Jive)
1 AC-SN2 107  Stephen Bowdridge

1 AC-JUN 155  Dominik Przybylo

Joan Wong

Sanna Averbuch

Carla Berquo

Anna Li

Gilda Frent

Gilda Frent

Aleksandra Kaminska

Amateur Latin Gold Cha Cha/Samba/Rumba/Jive)

1 AC-SN1 135 Martin Lazarek

1 AC-JUN 115 Idan Daich

Eliza Lazarek

Sharon Tudorovsky

Scarborough, ON

Richmond Hill, ON

Guelph, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Halifax, Nova Scotia

Halifax, Nova Scotia

Richmond Hill, ON

Richmond Hill, ON

Amateur Latin Bronze Cha Cha/Rumba/Jive)

1 AC-SN1 107  Stephen Bowdridge Gilda Frent Halifax, Nova Scotia

Amateur Latin Bronze Cha Cha/Rumba/Jive)

AC-JUV 103 Nikita Babaev
AC-JUV 151  Alex Perzan
AC-JUV 139  Jonathan Lysenko
AC-JUV 111 Eric Cherniavski
AC-JUV 148  Vladimir Myroniuk
AC-JUV 108 Natan Brodetsky
S1 AC-JUV 121 Steven Guikal

S2 AC-JUV 165 Nicolae Vizitiu

OB WN =

Amateur Latin Pre-Bronze Cha Cha/Jive)
1 AC-A 107 Stephen Bowdridge
2 AC-A 153 Ben Pierce

Michelle Bromberg
Alissia Juravlev
Rachel Lysenko
Jessica Dolgaia
Angela Khomitska
Claire De Bellis
Anna Li

Emilia Vasilieva

Gilda Frent
Carla Berquo

Richmond Hill, ON
Richmond Hill, ON
Richmond Hill, ON
Toronto, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Halifax, Nova Scotia
Guelph, Ontario



Toronto DanceSport Festival 2011 - Session 2 - Saturday Afternoon

Amateur Latin Bronze Cha Cha/Rumba/Jive)

1 AC-SN2 107  Stephen Bowdridge Gilda Frent Halifax, Nova Scotia
1 AC-JUN 155 Dominik Przybylo Aleksandra Kaminska

Amateur Latin Silver Cha Cha/Rumba/Samba)

1 AC-SNT1 122  Harry Hu Joan Wong Scarborough, ON

1 AC-JUV 103 Nikita Babaev Michelle Bromberg Richmond Hill, ON
2 AC-JuV 137  Roni Levit Simona Gordon Richmond Hill, ON
3 AC-JUV 143  Daniel Matushansky Stephanie Bourov Ottawa, Ontario

4 AC-JUV 163 Ryan Tzankov Yeva Adamova Richmond Hill, ON
5 AC-JUV 139  Jonathan Lysenko Rachel Lysenko Richmond Hill, ON
6 AC-JUV 170  Viktor Zavialov Nicole Konchin Toronto, Ontario

1 AC-JUN 145  Yaniv Milman Galina Stratan Richmond Hill, Ontario

Amateur Latin Gold Cha Cha/Samba/Rumba/Jive)

1 AC-A 123  Alexander Igdalov Catherine Yao Richmond Hill, Ontario
2 AC-A 134  Anestis Lampsos Caroline Babcock Ottawa, ON Canada

1 AC-SN2 135  Martin Lazarek Eliza Lazarek Richmond Hill, ON

1 AC-JUV 171 Den Zhelasko Nicole Samylin Toronto, Ontario

1 AC-A 176  Gabriel San Jose Natalie Comeau Toronto, Ontario



Toronto DanceSport Festival 2011 - Session 3

Amateur Standard Pre-Championship Waltz/Tango/Foxtrot/Quickstep)

1 AC-SN1 142
2 AC-SN1 167

David Martin
Wayne Wood

Nancy Rooyakkers
Shirley Pearson

Amateur Standard Pre-Championship Waltz/Tango/Foxtrot/Quickstep)

1 AC-SN2 169
2 AC-SN2 142
3 AC-SN2 167

Kam Young
David Martin
Wayne Wood

Rosita Young
Nancy Rooyakkers
Shirley Pearson

Amateur Latin Championship Samba/Cha Cha/Rumba/Paso Doble/Jive)

1 AC-JUN 138
2 AC-JUN 126

Richard Lifshitz
Jacob Korenev

Morgana Lakatos-Hayward

Dayana Nikon

Gloucester
Halifax

Toronto
Gloucester
Halifax

Quebec
Richmond Hill

Amateur Standard Championship Waltz/Tango/Viennese Waltz/Foxtrot/Quickstep)

1 AC-A 104
2 AC-A 119
3 AC-A 118

Anton Belyayev
Alon Gilin
Nurlan Galiamov

Antoaneta Popova
Anastasia Trutneva
Mila Sheina

Amateur Latin Championship (Samba/Cha Cha/Rumba/Paso Doble/Jive)
Jean Christophe Pasquier Jocelyne Pasquier

1 AC-SN1 150
2 AC-SN1 136
3 AC-SN1 105

Pierre Legault
Daniel Benjamin

Lyne Villeneuve
Marjolaine Lagace

Richmond Hill
Richmond Hill
Toronto

Marionville, Ontario
Deux-Montagnes, Quebec
Gatineau

Amateur Standard Championship Waltz/Tango/Viennese Waltz/Foxtrot/Quickstep)

AC-SN2 113
AC-SN2 150
AC-SN2 159
AC-SN2 144
AC-SN2 174
AC-SN2 105
S1 AC-SN2 120
S2 AC-SN2 167

OO WN =

1AC-JUN 139

Jean Comeau

Jean Christophe Pasquier
Richard Stahl

Denis Michaud

William Lee

Daniel Benjamin

Claude Guay

Wayne Wood

Richard Lifshitz

Gisele Cadoret
Jocelyne Pasquier
Francine Poissant
Diane Michaud
Fiona Tam
Marjolaine Lagace
Ginette Beaulieu
Shirley Pearson

Morgana Lakatos-Hayward

Amateur Latin Championship Samba/Cha Cha/Rumba/Paso Doble/Jive)

1 AC-U21 161
2 AC-U21 164
3 AC-U21 118
4 AC-U21 116

Winson Tam
Gary Vaiman
Nurlan Galiamov
Daniel Dvorkin

Anna-Nina Kus
Irina Goncharouk
Mila Sheina

Lial Beri

Montreal, QC
Marionville, Ontario,
Ontario

Gatineau, Quebec
Ontario

Gatineau, Quebec
USA

Halifax , Nova Scotia

Quebec

Richmond Hill, ON
Richmond Hill, ON
Toronto, Ontario
Richmond Hill, ON



Toronto DanceSport Festival 2011 - Session 3

Amateur Standard Championship Waltz/Tango/Viennese Waltz/Foxtrot/Quickstep)

Amateur Latin Championship Samba/Cha Cha/Rumba/Paso Doble/Jive)

1 AC-SN1 109
2 AC-SN1 159
3 AC-SN1 113
4 AC-SN1 144
5 AC-SN1 136
6 AC-SN1 112
7 AC-SN1 120
1 AC-A 104
2 AC-A 119
3 AC-A 125
4 AC-A 133
5 AC-A 164
6 AC-A 118
7 AC-A 116

Lawrence Chan
Richard Stahl
Jean Comeau
Denis Michaud
Pierre Legault
David Cheung
Claude Guay

Anton Belyayev
Alon Gilin

Valentin Kolesnikov
Jone Lam

Gary Vaiman
Nurlan Galiamov
Daniel Dvorkin

Anh Chan
Francine Poissant
Gisele Cadoret
Diane Michaud
Lyne Villeneuve
Ann Cheung
Ginette Beaulieu

Antoaneta Popova
Anastasia Trutneva
Anastasia Mironenko
Kristina Kulikova
Irina Goncharouk
Mila Sheina

Lial Beri

Mississauga, Ontario
Guelph, Ontario

Montreal, QC

Gatineau, Quebec
Deux-Montagnes, Quebec
Richmond Hill, ON

USA

Richmond Hill, ON
Richmond Hill, ON
Richmond Hill, ON
Richmond Hill, ON
Richmond Hill, ON
Toronto, Ontario
Richmond Hill, ON



